
Список детей 

«ПОДГОТОВИШКА    

   

  Игнатьева Н.Н.                                         Глушкова Д.С.                                                                                                                                              

             каб. 114                                                            каб.113 

1 Буянова Василиса Алексеевна 1 Алексеев Степан Владимирович 

2 Воркунков Богдан Денисович 2 Варламенко Николай Владимирович 

3 Кириенко Александр Дмитриевич 3 Грибков Матвей Дмитриевич 

4 Ковшов Пётр Александрович 4 Груздев Ярослав Игоревич 

5 Кравчук Кира Андреевна 5 Жукова Яна Денисовна 

6 Кудрявцев Павел Евгеньевич 6 Кириллова Валерия Ивановна 

7 Кузнецов Кирилл Евгеньевич 7 Кругляков Максим Станиславович 

8 Нейфельд Корней Максимович 8 Кузнецова Есения Александровна 

9 Попов Денис Андреевич 9 Ласуков Мирослав Ильич 

10 Пригодич Ярослав Александрович 10 Леонова Василиса Дмитриевна 

11 Семёнова Стефания Евгеньевна 11 Нерсисян Аргишти Камоевич 

12 Соболев Мирослав Артемович 12 Орлинская Елизавета Павловна 

13 Хорева Арина Степановна 13 Почанкин Артём Васильевич 

14 Цвиренко Александра Евгеньевна 14 Софиенко Сергей Александрович 

15 Черева Ева Михайловна 15 Устьянцева Дарина Алексеевна 

16 Черепанов Владимир Владимирович 16 Фур Богдан Юрьевич 

17 Чекалдин Александр Евгеньевич 17 Юркевич Максим Евгеньевич 

18 Бычков Кирилл Николаевич 18 Казаков  Владислав Владиславович 

19 Волков Егор Викторович  19 Киреева Виктория Алексеевна  

20 Кошман Дмитрий Романович   

 

 

 

 



 

1 группа 

1 Буянова Василиса Алексеевна 

2 Воркунков Богдан Денисович 

3 Кириенко Александр Дмитриевич 

4 Ковшов Пётр Александрович 

5 Кравчук Кира Андреевна 

6 Кудрявцев Павел Евгеньевич 

7 Кузнецов Кирилл Евгеньевич 

8 Нейфельд Корней Максимович 

9 Попов Денис Андреевич 

10 Пригодич Ярослав Александрович 

11 Семёнова Стефания Евгеньевна 

12 Соболев Мирослав Артемович 

13 Хорева Арина Степановна 

14 Цвиренко Александра Евгеньевна 

15 Черева Ева Михайловна 

16 Черепанов Владимир Владимирович 

17 Чисалуин Александр Евгеньевич 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2 группа 

1 Алексеев Степан Владимирович 

2 Варламенко Николай Владимирович 

3 Грибков Матвей Дмитриевич 

4 Груздев Ярослав Игоревич 

5 Жукова Яна Денисовна 

6 Кириллова Валерия Ивановна 

7 Кругляков Максим Станиславович 

8 Кузнецова Есения Александровна 

9 Ласуков Мирослав Ильич 

10 Леонова Василиса Дмитриевна 

11 Нерсисян Аргишти Камоевич 

12 Орлинская Елизавета Павловна 

13 Почанкин Артём Васильевич 

14 Софиенко Сергей Александрович 

15 Устьянцева Дарина Алексеевна 

16 Фур Богдан Юрьевич 

17 Юркевич Максим Евгеньевич 

 

 

 

 


